3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at

50000usdt.net

1,000 ZRO

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x64b11fc70a2b7d8a3c59c5713366c3cadf62al40

Balance

0 50,000 USDT

NFT Airdrop

$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$87,778
$87,778

$87,778

Transaction Id

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Winner

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x64b11fc70a2b7d8a3c59c5713366c3ca3f62a140

Date & time

2024-04-19
20:13:05

Date & time

2024-05-29
06:37:10

2024-04-21
06:50:25

2024-04-21
06:23:00

2024-04-21
00:01:55

2024-04-20
23:12:55

2024-04-20
06:01:45

2024-04-20
05:14:30

Transaction Id

Ox4546d217a28d68084%91e

4023eb036e779f2a8c1414

edfcé6167e9dbdS041bdlde

Transaction Id

0xd748e91af7fbc7f7b040

1634382a59149c3fh19677

7aaecb3ech464190693644

0x4994e0c518e51b0Bale4d

bc6cl066727d1fe081d848

3aafd93884afd3badbalfc

0xd0f0d22cf0591fabdde?

9896112715f7662de2275d

10882ee2742454e1912Fe0

Oxeeh0196c964d8496fdbc

ob5448358dalBbfbc62f8bd

abb4cfBafa3dé6cce8eld51d

Oxbd2f46af896e02fedSe

cc5d44baeb8ebbb6cBeclfhe

c25facleb9272fdéclbdas

Ox1cccc2e7481ct7e0331d

954h697609c36d09cd89b1

Odae240f67ccBaebl7fall

0x1d1al41f06146d5732cl

851ae729a3604c46fc3626

b229cfb1b520f213340ebb

Amount

+ 1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 NFT Airdrop

+1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

+ 1 $87,778
Winner

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random

Random
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4546d2f7a28d6808491e4023eb036e779f2a8c1414edfc6167e9dbd5041bd1de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4546d2f7a28d6808491e4023eb036e779f2a8c1414edfc6167e9dbd5041bd1de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4546d2f7a28d6808491e4023eb036e779f2a8c1414edfc6167e9dbd5041bd1de
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd748e91af7fbc7f7b0401634382a59149c3fb196777aaecb3ecb464f90693644
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd748e91af7fbc7f7b0401634382a59149c3fb196777aaecb3ecb464f90693644
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd748e91af7fbc7f7b0401634382a59149c3fb196777aaecb3ecb464f90693644
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4994e0c518e51b0a3e4dbc6c1066727d1fe081d8483aafd93884afd36adba0fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4994e0c518e51b0a3e4dbc6c1066727d1fe081d8483aafd93884afd36adba0fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4994e0c518e51b0a3e4dbc6c1066727d1fe081d8483aafd93884afd36adba0fc
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd0f0d22cf0591fabdde79896f12715f7662de2275d10882ee2742454e1912fe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd0f0d22cf0591fabdde79896f12715f7662de2275d10882ee2742454e1912fe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd0f0d22cf0591fabdde79896f12715f7662de2275d10882ee2742454e1912fe0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeeb0196c964d8496fdbc5b5448358da0bfbc62f8bdabb4cf0afa36cce8e1d51d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeeb0196c964d8496fdbc5b5448358da0bfbc62f8bdabb4cf0afa36cce8e1d51d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeeb0196c964d8496fdbc5b5448358da0bfbc62f8bdabb4cf0afa36cce8e1d51d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd2f46af896e02fe9d5ecc5d44baeb8eb66c0c1fbec25fac1eb9272fd6c1bda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd2f46af896e02fe9d5ecc5d44baeb8eb66c0c1fbec25fac1eb9272fd6c1bda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd2f46af896e02fe9d5ecc5d44baeb8eb66c0c1fbec25fac1eb9272fd6c1bda5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1cccc2e7481cf7e0331d954b697609c36d09cd89b10dae240f67cc0ae617fa13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1cccc2e7481cf7e0331d954b697609c36d09cd89b10dae240f67cc0ae617fa13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1cccc2e7481cf7e0331d954b697609c36d09cd89b10dae240f67cc0ae617fa13
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d1a141f06146d5732c1851ae729a3604c46fc3626b229cfb1b520f213340ebb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d1a141f06146d5732c1851ae729a3604c46fc3626b229cfb1b520f213340ebb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d1a141f06146d5732c1851ae729a3604c46fc3626b229cfb1b520f213340ebb

10

Date & time

2024-04-20
03:54:45

2024-04-20
00:26:30

2024-04-19
20:03:35

Transaction Id

0xa099570abd7c52ef7019

c11dc1d526339108589263

99752c2169640383eecdba

0x1d6fe3843aeBcc3a8e86

cdbfba87f359fb36aelcOd

e9c64bb6419b877704e3c7

0x338c888c009990f341dd

6225201843eb65058bc580

154e8adeeh%42a2e718ffa

Amount

+ 1 $87,778 Random
Winner

+ 1 $87,778 Random
Winner

+ 1 $87,778 Random
Winner

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa099570abd7c52ef7019c11dc1d52633910858926359752c2169640383eecd6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa099570abd7c52ef7019c11dc1d52633910858926359752c2169640383eecd6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa099570abd7c52ef7019c11dc1d52633910858926359752c2169640383eecd6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d6fe3843ae0cc3a8e86cdbfba87f359fb36ae1c0de9c64bb6419b877704e3c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d6fe3843ae0cc3a8e86cdbfba87f359fb36ae1c0de9c64bb6419b877704e3c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1d6fe3843ae0cc3a8e86cdbfba87f359fb36ae1c0de9c64bb6419b877704e3c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x338c888c009990f341dd6225201843eb65058bc580154e8adeeb942a2e718ffa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x338c888c009990f341dd6225201843eb65058bc580154e8adeeb942a2e718ffa
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x338c888c009990f341dd6225201843eb65058bc580154e8adeeb942a2e718ffa

